SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2021/11/25 11:35:59

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2021

Western Cape

WCO023 - Drakenstein

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICA RESTORATION ALLIANCE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN COVENANT

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION
MOVEMENT

AL JAMA-AH

BREEDEVALLEI ONAFHANKLIK

Total
Valid
Votes

250

1,362

50

12,888

410

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.38 %

2.06 %

0.08 %

19.45 %

0.00 %

0.62 %

0.00 %

Total
Valid
Votes

215

1,329

61

13,143

379

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.32 %

2.00 %

0.09 %

19.75 %

0.57 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
465 0.35 %
2,691 2.03 %
111 0.08 %
26,031 19.60 %
0 -
789 0.59 %
0 -

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
206 0.31 %
1,456 2.20%
13,803 20.86 %
61 0.09 %
469 0.71 %
9 0.01 %

Total
Valid
Votes

671

4,147

111

39,834

61

1,258

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.34 %

2.08 %

0.06 %

20.02 %

0.03 %

0.63 %

0.00 %
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Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

CAPE COLOURED CONGRESS

CAPE INDEPENDENCE PARTY /
KAAPSE ONAFHANKLIKHEIDS
PARTY

COMMUNITY PARTY

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA

CONCERNED DRAKENSTEIN
RESIDENTS

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

DEMOCRATIC NEW CIVIC
ASSOCIATION

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

ECONOMIC LIBERATION CONGRESS

GOOD

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT CIVIC
ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA

Total
Valid
Votes

151

229

63

2,922

36,387

1,283

3,768

207

773

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.23%

0.35%

0.10 %

0.00 %

4.41 %

0.00 %

54.92 %

0.00 %

1.94 %

0.00 %

5.69 %

0.31%

1.17 %

Total
Valid
Votes

244

60

2,717

37,194

1,294

3,991

738

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.37 %

0.09 %

4.08 %

55.90 %

1.94 %

6.00 %

1.11 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
151 0.11 %
473 0.36 %
123 0.09 %
0 -
5,639 4.25 %
0 -
73,581 55.41 %
0 -
2,577 1.94 %
0 -
7,759 5.84 %
207 0.16 %
1,511 1.14 %

Total
Valid
Votes

281

29

153

38,082

50

1,472

17

4,381

839

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.42 %

0.04 %

0.23%

57.55 %

0.08 %

2.22%

0.03 %

6.62 %

1.27 %

Total
Valid
Votes

151

754

123

29

5,639

153

111,663

50

4,049

17

12,140

207

2,350

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.08 %

0.38 %

0.06 %

0.01 %

2.83 %

0.08 %

56.12 %

0.03 %

2.04 %

0.01 %

6.10 %

0.10 %

1.18 %
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Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

KAROO DEMOCRATIC FORCE

KHOISAN UNITED MOVEMENT

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF
AZANIA

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE

PEOPLE'S DEMOCRATIC
MOVEMENT

SPECTRUM NATIONAL PARTY

TRANSFORMING DRAKENSTEIN
COMMUNITY FORUM

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS

WITZENBERG AKSIE

WITZENBERG PARTY

Total
Valid
Votes

264

585

807

185

42

159

3,465

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.40 %

0.88 %

1.22%

0.28 %

0.06 %

0.24 %

0.00 %

5.23%

0.00 %

0.00 %

Total
Valid
Votes

282

562

845

195

96

159

3,036

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.42 %

0.84 %

1.27 %

0.29 %

0.14 %

0.24 %

4.56 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
0 -
0 -
546 0.41 %
1,147 0.86 %
1,652 1.24 %
380 0.29 %
138 0.10 %
318 0.24 %
0 -
6,501 4.90 %
0 -
0 -

Total
Valid
Votes

34

95

270

939

184

186

78

3,011

15

33

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.05 %

0.14 %

0.41 %

1.42%

0.28 %

0.28 %

0.12 %

4.55 %

0.02 %

0.05 %

Total
Valid
Votes

34

95

816

1,147

2,591

564

138

504

78

9,512

15

33

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.02 %

0.05 %

0.41 %

0.58 %

1.30 %

0.28 %

0.07 %

0.25 %

0.04 %

4.78 %

0.01 %

0.02 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

Party Name (Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)

YOUTH INDEPENDENCE PARTY AND

Total Valid Votes 100.00 % 100.00 % 132,790 100.00 % 100.00 % 198,964 100.00 %

Total Votes Cast 66,823 67,138 133,961 67,456

Total Voter Turnout
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